ﬁ—-ﬁ:ﬂ BCEPOCCHICKYE COPEBHOBAHMA 110 NNIABAHWH)  15-16 HOABPA 2025

K/’ M3[l BENB KJTACCWUK MOCKBAs s 28

OuncTtaHuna 7
15.11.2025

e

Jesoukun, 100m Bpacc

‘\v."::: $ i

®BBCP &

Sremam s ° ==
9-13 net

3asiBOYHbI NPOTOKON

hamuaus, ums

JeByLwikn (9-10 ner)

1 AHTOHOBA EkatepuHa
2 KY3HELOBA Anéna

3 KJIMMEHKO AHHa

4 TMOJIEBA AnekcaHgpa

5 MMMEHOBA Anna

6 ®EJOPOBA Onbra

7 MYCATOBA Knpa

8 ABAYPAXMAHOBA ApuHa
9 TPUITOPbLEBA Bacunuca
MBAHOBA YcTuHa
TATAPVIHOBA lNMonuHa
XUTANKUHA Anena
PAXMAW AnekcaHgpa
YUYKAHOBA AnvHa
LIYKAHOBA Codous
MAHAHKOBA Bapsapa
KOBAJIEBWY AHrenunnHa

JeByLwikn (11-13 neT)

HUKYTNHA AxHa
POMUHA Mapus
KAPIMOBA AHacTtacus
3AB/I0OBA KpuctuHa
LWEBYEHKO EnunsaseTa
OJOHOBA Mapus
KOPHEEBA AHHa
ANEKCAHOPOBA Cobs
CANNIbHVKOBA EkatepuHa
BEJTIKOBA Codtius
ANVMMOBA AHHa
AKYLWEBA AnekcaHgpa
LLLEPBAKOBA Tawncus
KOPYEBA [unaHa
COJIOWIEHKO Mapus
TYPKMHA [naHa
HAJONBCKAA AHHa
MAHOBA Kupa
AHUYMXPOBA Buktopus
KOTNAPEBCKAA Buktopus
NOAWNBAJIOBA Banepus
MEOBELEBA AHvka
HEKPACOBA Anéna
KAKOMOBA Hukonb
CMWPHOBA Banepus
'YCEBA Codbs
CTEWNHA AHHa
MATEBOCAH BepoHuka
MNEP®WJIBEBA KceHus
LLUATMOPOBA Bacunuca
BYPOBA Anucus
PEOKTNCTOBA EBa
KNCEJIEBA Pagmuna
AObIKMHA Codobs

© oo ~NO O~ WNPE

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

[lata poXaeHus

09.04.2015
05.07.2015
06.03.2015
08.08.2015
11.03.2015
03.02.2015
11.02.2015
05.03.2015
31.05.2015
20.06.2015
30.04.2016
21.07.2015
17.03.2016
05.10.2015
28.01.2016
18.05.2016
06.04.2016

08.01.2012
03.07.2012
20.04.2012
03.10.2013
08.09.2012
10.05.2013
20.05.2014
02.04.2012
21.09.2013
12.07.2014
03.02.2012
30.05.2013
07.03.2014
26.04.2013
10.05.2012
05.11.2013
12.02.2014
18.06.2012
10.02.2013
26.07.2014
27.11.2013
09.03.2014
30.11.2013
01.09.2014
14.08.2014
20.03.2013
19.04.2013
25.03.2014
26.02.2014
28.04.2014
14.08.2014
07.05.2012
22.06.2014
09.05.2014

ItOH.

ItoH.

ItOH.
ItOH.
ItOH.

KoMaHga

Pepepauuns NnasaHus r.PocToB-Ha-[oHY
MKCLUOP "3anag", ota. ">XXemuyxuHa",
MKCLUOP "3anag", ota. "Cemépka”, r.Mocksa
Cl "Hwuxeropogeu", r.H.Hosropog

CLUOP nm. 'epos Poccun A.B. Tapacosa” r. TopXok

CLl, r.rarapuH

CK "UyHamuc", r.CapaToB

CK "UyHamunc", r.Caparos

OCLOP, r.0OanHU0BO

CLUOP Ne 2, r.BonrogoHck
"Tepputopus dutHeca", r.Kypck
Cl "Oka", r.NywuHo

MKCLUOP "3anag", ota. "Cemépka”,
CLUOP "AenbduH", r.XabapoBck
CLW "MbiTKapuHO", r.JIbITKAPUHO

r.Mockea

IltoH. LM By r. BopoHex
IItoH. CLLUOP Ne 14, r.KasiMHuHrpag,

KMCMKCLOP "3anag”, ota. "Cemépka”, r.Mocksa

ItOH.

ItoH.

CL "Hwxeropoged", r.H.Hosropop
MBYAO CLW "Onumn”, r.Tyna

CLl "Huxeropogey", r.H.Hosropog,
CLUOP "MockBu4", r.MockBa

LUM Bry r. BopoHex

MAY [0 "CLU "KpacHas 'opka" r. bop

CLl MO XTO, r.Xonmck

CLlW "Huxeropogey", r.H.Hosropog,
KCLWOP Ne 1, r.TBepb

LIOnC "Mocksa-98", r.Mocksa

CLU "Hwxeropoged", r.H.Hosropog

CK "CKA-Swim", r.CaHkT-MNeTepbypr
CK"Ounamo", r. Mocksa

AHO LCI1, r.Mocksa

MAY 00 "CLL "KpacHas 'opka" r. Bop
MAT, ota. "XoBpuHO", r.Mocksa

CLW "Xumkn", r.Xrmkm

MKCLUOP "3anag", ota. "Cemépka”, r.Mocksa
MKCLUOP "3anapg", ota. "Cemépka”, r.Mocksa
MAY [0 "CLU "KpacHas 'opka" r. Bop
LLIMCK-MATIT, r.MockBa

MATI, ota. "KOxHbIA", r.MockBa

CK "UyHammuc", r.CapaToB

CLllU "3Be3ga", r.iBaHOBO

MAC natnéopbs, r.Mocksa

MKCLUOP "BocTok", r. MockBa

CK "Ounamo", 1. MockBa

ClU «®eHuke», r.[ApesHa

CK "OunHamo", r. Mocksa

CK "HeBckue 3Be3abl", r.CaHkT-lNeTepbypr
CK "HeBckue 3Be3abl", r.CaHkT-INeTepbypr
Cll "3Be3pa", r.iBaHoBO

Camb60-70, ota. KOHoCTL", r.MockBa

r.Mocksa

3adaBOYHOEe BpemMs

1:24.00
1:27.00
1:31.00
1:31.00
1:33.00
1:34.00
1:35.67
1:36.64
1:38.00
1:40.00
1:43.00
1:45.00
1:50.00
1:50.00
2:01.00
2:10.00
2:27.38

1:14.00
1:14.48
1:17.05
1:21.64
1:22.00
1:24.30
1:24.50
1:25.60
1:26.12
1:26.50
1:27.00
1:27.20
1:28.00
1:28.00
1:30.00
1:30.35
1:30.67
1:30.97
1:30.97
1:31.00
1:31.18
1:31.35
1:31.99
1:32.30
1:32.50
1:33.00
1:33.00
1:33.00
1:34.20
1:35.00
1:35.00
1:35.00
1:35.00
1:35.00

r.Mocksa, MCK "AuHamo"
6acceiit 50 m

https://swim4you.ru/

cucTema 3/1eKTPOHHOI perncTpaLmm BpeMeHn

ALGE timing

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

MAD
WAVE

Registered to Moscow City/ANO CSP

r'?}\. N
TEXHOJIOFHNA .

CIIOPTA

| b
MADWAVE AV
- WKONATNABAHWA e

06.11.2025 17:05 - CtpaHuya 1

AHHS
o 7o, %,

Agyaon ¥



ﬁ—-ﬁ:ﬂ BCEPOCCHICKYE COPEBHOBAHMA 110 NNIABAHWH)  15-16 HOABPA 2025

@ M3 BEMB KNACCHK MOCKBA: - S2¢

i ':
SEREPAL,
2
\\ %
=
;&* 3
g
! )
5
“oyyon T

PBBCP

OuctaHuna 7, esoykn, 100m bpacc

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

KALUTAHOBA fAHa
KOPOBOBA Anéna
3NKEEBA Cochus
BEAPKOBA ApuHa
PNOHOBA EBreHus
FTOPOAHVNYEBA AcmuHa
TANAJNIAVIKO AHTOHMHA
TPO®PVMOBA [apbs
BYCAXVHA AnekcaHgpa
OJOJIMATOBA ApuHa
MABNEHKO Banepus
MOPO3OBA Banepus

20.03.2014 1 OC "Xumuk", Benvkuin Hosropog, 1:36.00
03.07.2012 1 MKCLU "3eneHorpag”, r.Mocksa 1:38.00
14.12.2014 ItoH. MATIT, oTg. "KocuHo", r.Mocksa 1:38.00
04.07.2013 1 CL "Xnmkn", r.XrmKun 1:40.00
01.06.2014 loH. MKCLUOP "3anapg”, ota. "Cemépka”, r.Mocksa 1:42.00
01.09.2014 Il CL "AdbanuHa", r.HFOxHO-KypribcK 1:42.00
01.03.2014 ItwoH. AHO LCIT, r.Mocksa 1:45.00
01.05.2013 1I LLMCK-MATI, r.Mocksa 1:45.00
25.06.2013 I MKCLUOP "BocToK", r. Mocksa 1:46.39
05.11.2012 loH. CLUOP Ne 14, r.KanuHuHrpag, 1:50.00
09.02.2012 IlltoHCK "LlyHamuc", r.CapaToB 1:55.50
02.05.2013 ltoH. WM "MY WATER", r.H.Hosropog, 2:20.76

r.Mocksa, MCK "AuHamo"
6acceiit 50 m

https://swim4you.ru/ cucTema 3/1eKTPOHHO perncTpauum BpemMmeHn

ALGE timing

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

MAD
WAVE

Registered to Moscow City/ANO CSP 06.11.2025 17:05 - CtpaHuua 2

g r 7 i
TN MADWAVE e
TEXHOJIOTASA . % WKOAAMNABAHIS e

CIIOPTA



