









, 100m 9 - 13 7 15.11.2025

13.11.2020				
,	,			
	9-10)			
1 2 3 4 5	09.04.2015 05.07.2015 06.03.2015 08.08.2015 11.03.2015 03.02.2015	 		1:24.00 1:27.00 1:31.00 1:31.00 1:33.00 1:34.00
7 8 9	11.02.2015 05.03.2015 31.05.2015	 . 	" ", . " ", .	1:35.67 1:36.64 1:38.00
10 11 12 13 14	20.06.2015 30.04.2016 21.07.2015 17.03.2016 05.10.2015	 . " . .	2, . ", . " ", . " ", .	1:40.00 1:43.00 1:45.00 1:50.00 1:50.00
15 16 17	28.01.2016 18.05.2016	I . II . II .	" ", . 14, .	2:01.00 2:10.00 2:27.38
(<u>11-13</u>)			
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18	08.01.2012 03.07.2012 20.04.2012 03.10.2013 08.09.2012 10.05.2013 20.05.2014 02.04.2012 21.09.2013 12.07.2014 03.02.2012 30.05.2013 07.03.2014 26.04.2013 10.05.2012 05.11.2013 12.02.2014 18.06.2012		" ", " ", " ",	1:14.00 1:14.48 1:17.05 1:21.64 1:22.00 1:24.30 1:24.50 1:25.60 1:26.12 1:26.50 1:27.00 1:27.20 1:28.00 1:28.00 1:30.00 1:30.35 1:30.67 1:30.97
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27	10.02.2013 26.07.2014 27.11.2013 09.03.2014 30.11.2013 01.09.2014 14.08.2014 20.03.2013 19.04.2013	 		1:30.97 1:31.00 1:31.18 1:31.35 1:31.99 1:32.30 1:32.50 1:33.00 1:33.00
28 29 30 31 32 33 34	25.03.2014 26.02.2014 28.04.2014 14.08.2014 07.05.2012 22.06.2014 09.05.2014	 	" ", . ", . ", . ", . ", . ", . ", . ",	1:33.00 1:34.20 1:35.00 1:35.00 1:35.00 1:35.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

50

Registered to Moscow City/ANO CSP

https://swim4you.ru/



ALGE timing



















, 100m

35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43	20.03.2014 03.07.2012 14.12.2014 04.07.2013 01.06.2014 01.09.2014 01.05.2013 25.06.2013 05.11.2012	" ", ", . ", . " ", . ", . " ", . " ", . " ", . " ", . ", . " ", . " ", . " ", . ", . ", . ", . " ", . ", . ", . "	1:36.00 1:38.00 1:38.00 1:40.00 1:42.00 1:42.00 1:45.00 1:46.39 1:50.00
43	25.06.2013 III	" "	
45 46	09.02.2012 III 02.05.2013 I .	" , . "MY WATER",	1:55.50 2:20.76

https://swim4you.ru/

50

ALGE timing







